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No. R. 643 5 June 2009 


CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964. 

AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO.2 (NO. 2/315) 


Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No, 2 to the said Act is hereby amended, with retrosp1'ctive eff'ect from 12 December 2008, to the extent set out in the Schedule 

hereto, 


NNENE 
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE 

SCHEDULE 

--,) ----. ---.-~~ ~- -~--- --._- ---- -_._- -- ------ ~-----"b-~--'-- -~ ___ a •• - ....... ~ ...... 


Item Tariff' 
Heading 

Code C 
D I 

Description Rebate Items Imported from 
or originating in 

Rate of Duty 

206.03 
206,03 
206,03 

3823,]3 
3823,13 

01.06 
02,06 

63 
68 

I MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 
1 Tall oil fatty acids, imported from Arizona Chemicals 

I Tall oil fatty acids, (excluding those imported from Arizona Chemicals) 
Sweden 
Sweden 

19.1 % 
27% 
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