# STAATSKOERANT, 5 JUNIE 2009

## No. 32297

### GOVERNMENT NOTICE GOEWERMENTSKENNISGEWING

#### SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS

No. R. 643

5 June 2009

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964. AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (NO. 2/315)

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended, with retrospective effect from 12 December 2008, to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

N NENE DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

#### **SCHEDULE**

By the insertion of codes 01.06 and 02.06 to tariff heading 3823.13 to item 206.03:

Item	Tariff Heading	Code	C D	Description	Rebate Items	Imported from or originating in	Rate of Duty
206.03				MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS			
206.03	3823.13	01.06	63	Tall oil fatty acids, imported from Arizona Chemicals		Sweden	19,1%
206.03	3823.13	02.06	68	Tall oil fatty acids, (excluding those imported from Arizona Chemicals)		Sweden	27%